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CPC1017NTR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

CPC1017NTR Price

CPC1017NTR

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 100MA 4-SOP

5945 pcs in stock

CPC1017NTR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of CPC1017NTR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Output Type

Voltage - Input

Supplier Device Package

Relay Type

Voltage - Load

Packaging

CPC1017NTR

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Tape & Reel (TR)

CPC, OptoMOS®

AC, DC

1.2VDC

4-SOP

Relay

0~60V

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Mounting Type

Termination Style

Package / Case

Circuit

On-State Resistance (Max)

Load Current

CPC1017NTR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Relays

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 100MA 4-SOP
5945

Surface Mount

Gull Wing

4-SOP (0.150", 3.81mm)

SPST-NO (1 Form A)

16 Ohm

100mA

CPC1017NTR 5945pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CPC1017NTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CPC1017NTR IXYS Integrated
Circuits Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CPC1017NTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CPC1017NTR

Image Part Number
can=an’ CPC102KX
CPC1016N
CPC1014N
CPC1019NTR
CPC1017N
CPC1010N
CPC1014NTR
CPC100GFC
canxan’ CPC102K
CPC100GFH
CPC1018N
CPC1018NTR
CPC1025NTR
CPC1025N
CPC1020N
CPC1016NTR
BIXYS CPC1019N
el CPC100GFH
@
’ CPC1020NTR
QIXYS CPC1010NTR

Description

CORD PATCH COMBINATION 6 FEET

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 100MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 400MA SPST 4-SOP

CPC1019NTR CLARE

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 100MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 170MA SPST 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 400MA 4-SOP

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

CORD PATCH COMBINATION 6 FEET

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

RELAY OPTOMOS 600MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 600MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 120MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 120MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS 1200MA 4-SOP

RELAY OPTOMOS SP-NO 100MA 4-SOP

IC RELAY SSR SP-NO 400MA 4-SOP

GAUGE VACUUM GAUGE SIG CONDITION

RELAY OPTOMOS 1200MA 4-SOP

SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer Qty
Conxall / Switchcraft 500 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 504 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 231 pcs
Clare, Inc. 1080 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 9000 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 130 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 1845 pcs
Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
Conxall / Switchcraft 500 pcs
Electro Corp (Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions) 500 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 568 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 1100 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 2200 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 1102 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 126 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 12451 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 299 pcs
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 124 pcs
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs

CPC1001NTR

CPC1008N

CPC1016NTR

CPC1025N

CPC1035NTR

CPC1135N

CPC1230N

CPC1301GRTR

CPC1330GR

CPC1906Y

CPC1002NTR

CPC1008NTR

CPC1017N

CPC1025NTR

CPC1106N

CPC1135NTR

CPC1230NTR

CPC1301GV

CPC1390G

CPC1908J

CPC1004N

CPC1009N

CPC1018N

CPC1030N

CPC1117N

CPC1150NTR

CPC1231NTR

CPC1317P

CPC1393GRTR

CPC1943G

CPC1004NTR

CPC1014NTR

CPC1018NTR

CPC1030NTR

CPC1117NTR

CPC1219YA

CPC1301G

CPC1317PTR

CPC1465DTR

CPC1943GS

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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CPC1006NTR

CPC1016N

CPC1019NTR

CPC1035N

CPC1130NTR

CPC1225NTR

CPC1301GR

CPC1330G

CPC1510G

CPC1943GSTR
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